
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

180
300
420
540
640
740
840
940
1030
1120
1210
1290

max 12 students per class
Specialist IELTS Course

Weeks Price

15 lessons	 22.5 lessons	

MAX. 16 STUDENTS per GROUP	1 lesson = 60 minutes

30 lessons

Price List 2011/2012 
valid from July 1st 2011

Morning session: 9.00 - 12.10   Afternoon sessions: 12.35 - 15.45 & 15.50 - 19.00
All long-term students 5 weeks + must buy a textbook. 

    
     Modules*    Package price**        
         + 5                            225
         + 10             390
         + 15             585
         + 20             780

* One module = 60 minutes

** Price of the Module package only; 
does not include the price of the group course

Definitions:
GSV Student = General  Student Visa (Tier 4) 
SVV Student = Student Visitor Visa

General English

126 

220 

310 

390 

460 

540 

620 

690 

760 

820 

890 

970 

1 050 

1 130 

1 210 

1 290 

1 370 

1 450 

1 530 

1 610 

1 690 

1 770 

1 850 

1 930 

189    

330    

465    

585    

690    

810    

930    

1 035    

1 140    

1 230    

1 335    

1 455    

1 575    

1 695    

1 815    

1 935    

2 055    

2 175    

2 295    

2 415    

2 535    

2 655    

2 775    

2 895    

252    

440    

620    

780    

920    

1 080    

1 240    

1 380    

1 520    

1 640    

1 780    

1 940    

2 100    

2 260    

2 420    

2 580    

2 740    

2 900    

3 060    

3 220    

3 380    

3 540    

3 700    

3 860    

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

General English/Business English/Specialist 
IELTS Course + one-to-one modules)

 Weeks

Combination Courses

One - to -One Tuition 

£49 per lesson
General English, Specialist Courses & Exams

Registration fee (EU/SVV students)
Registration fee (GSV students)
Accommodation booking fee
Express Mail Service 
Airport transfer (any airport)
Confirmation of Acceptance for Studies (CAS)
Textbooks (for General English courses only)

Other costs £
50
90
45
50
90
20

25

Bank Transfer Charges:  
payer is responsible for all charges
Credit Card Fee 3.5% surcharge added  
to total purchase
Terms & conditions available at www.elsenglish.com

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

185
320
480
600
750
900
1050
1120
1260
1400
1540
1620

max 10 students per class
Business English Course

Weeks Price

Available for GSV Students 

Longer courses are available on request
Agents and Group prices on request!



Single	room

Single	 Twin*

Zones	3/4/5

Room	type

Self-catering 

Bed & Breakfast

Half-board

Residence Zone 2 From £170

155

155

180

145

145

165

1. Confirmation of availability and an invoice for full accommodation fees will be provided at the time of booking
2. To secure booking all accommodation fees must be paid min. 4 weeks before the arrival date
3. Arrival and departure dates may only be changed by special arrangement and a surcharge may apply
4. The student must notify the school of his/her arrival details min. 2 weeks before the scheduled arrival date
5. Once a student has been admitted to the UK no refund of accommodation fees paid will be available and any  
requests for changing accommodation will be dealt with at the discretion of the school and subject to availability
6. Cancellation:
 - if made min. 15 days prior to the scheduled arrival date all fees paid are refunded less the  
accommodation booking fee
 - if made 8 - 14 days prior to the scheduled arrival date all fees paid are refunded less the  
accommodation booking fee and 1st week’s accommodation fee
 - if made 7 days prior to the scheduled arrival date and less all fees paid are refunded less the 
accommodation booking fee and two week’s accommodation fee
7. Full terms & conditions for accommodation bookings are available at www.elsenglish.com 

Phone:	0044	207	265	88	68
E-mail:	info@elsenglish.com
Skype:	east.london.school.of.english
www.elsenglish.com

Contact us East London 
School of English

Accommodation booking fee 

Homestay

Residences

Accommodation booking guidelines

45

Available	ONLY	in	the	summer	from	end	June	until	end	August

Limited	availability.	Please	contact	us	as	soon	as	possible	to	reserve	your	place.
If	you	are	interested	in	residential	accommodation	during	the	year	please	e-mail	office@elsenglish.com	
and	we	will	advise	you	on	options	available	and	prices.

Prices	per	week	per	person
Minimum	booking	-	2	weeks;	maximum	booking	-	12	weeks
Arrival	days	for	accommodation	must	be	Sundays	(or	Saturdays	if	agreed)

*	Twin	rooms	are	only	for	students	who	travel	together

Accommodation


