LONDON SCHOOL OF ENGLISH

Price List 2011/2012 ENGLISHUK

Accredited by the BRITISHCOUNCIL

valid from July 1st 2011

Available for GSV Students

1 lesson = 60 minutes

General English

MAX. 16 STUDENTS per GROUP

Weeks	15 lessons	22.5 lessons	30 lessons	
1	126	189	252	
2	220	330	440	
3	310	465	620	
4	390	585	780	
5	460	690	920	
6	540	810	1 080	
7	620	930	1 240	
8	690	1 035	1 380	
9	760	1 140	1 520	
10	820	1 230	1 640	
11	890	1 335	1 780	
12	970	1 455	1 940	
13	1 050	1 575	2 100	
14	1 130	1 695	2 260	
15	1 210	1 815	2 420	
16	1 290	1 935	2 580	
17	1 370	2 055	2 740	
18	1 450	2 175	2 900	
19	1 530	2 295	3 060	
20	1 610	2 415	3 220	
21	1 690	2 535	3 380	
22	1 770	2 655	3 540	
23	1 850	2 775	3 700	
24	1 930	2 895	3 860	

- Longer courses are available on request
- Agents and Group prices on request!

Morning session: 9.00 - 12.10 Afternoon sessions: 12.35 - 15.45 & 15.50 - 19.00

All long-term students 5 weeks + must buy a textbook.

Other costs £ 50 Registration fee (EU/SVV students) 90 Registration fee (GSV students) 45 Accommodation booking fee 50 Express Mail Service **Definitions:** 90 Airport transfer (any airport) 20 Confirmation of Acceptance for Studies (CAS) Textbooks (for General English courses only) 25

Combination Courses General English/Business English/Specialist

IELTS Course + one-to-one modules) Modules* Package price** 225 + 5 + 10 390 + 15 585 + 20 780

- * One module = 60 minutes
- ** Price of the Module package only; does not include the price of the group course

One - to -One Tuition

£49 per lesson General English, Specialist Courses & Exams

Specialist IELTS Course max 12 students per class

Weeks	Price
1	180
2	300
3	420
4	540
5	640
6	740
7	840
8	940
9	1030
10	1120
11	1210
12	1290

max 10 students per class

Weeks	Price
1	185
2	320
3	480
4	600
5	750
6	900
7	1050
8	1120
9	1260
10	1400
11	1 <i>5</i> 40
12	1620

Bank Transfer Charges: payer is responsible for all charges Credit Card Fee 3.5% surcharge added to total purchase

Terms & conditions available at www.elsenglish.com

GSV Student = General Student Visa (Tier 4) SVV Student = Student Visitor Visa

Accommodation

Accommodation booking fee 45

Homestay

Prices per week per person Minimum booking - 2 weeks; maximum booking - 12 weeks Arrival days for accommodation must be Sundays (or Saturdays if agreed)

Zones 3/4/5					
Room type	Single	Twin*			
Self-catering	155	145			
Bed & Breakfast	155	145			
D Half-board	180	165			

^{*} Twin rooms are only for students who travel together

Residences

Available ONLY in the summer from end June until end August

Single room

Residence Zone 2

From £170

Limited availability. Please contact us as soon as possible to reserve your place. If you are interested in residential accommodation during the year please e-mail office@elsenglish.com and we will advise you on options available and prices.

Accommodation booking guidelines

- 1. Confirmation of availability and an invoice for full accommodation fees will be provided at the time of booking
- 2. To secure booking all accommodation fees must be paid min. 4 weeks before the arrival date
- 3. Arrival and departure dates may only be changed by special arrangement and a surcharge may apply
- 4. The student must notify the school of his/her arrival details min. 2 weeks before the scheduled arrival date
- 5. Once a student has been admitted to the UK no refund of accommodation fees paid will be available and any requests for changing accommodation will be dealt with at the discretion of the school and subject to availability
- 6. Cancellation:
- if made min. 15 days prior to the scheduled arrival date all fees paid are refunded less the accommodation booking fee
- if made 8 14 days prior to the scheduled arrival date all fees paid are refunded less the accommodation booking fee and 1st week's accommodation fee
- if made 7 days prior to the scheduled arrival date and less all fees paid are refunded less the accommodation booking fee and two week's accommodation fee
- 7. Full terms & conditions for accommodation bookings are available at www.elsenglish.com

Contact us

East London
Phone: 0044 207 265 88 68
E-mail: info@elsenglish.com
Skype: east.london.school.of.english
www.elsenglish.com

EAST LONDON **SCHOOL** OF ENGLISH